
Application No .• ______________ .58.1.23_ FEES PAID 
Date Amount Rec o. 

Keith Smith Name ........................................................................................ p •t N 
M= 3 s~ ti /.(J .3 errn1 o. 

'14.826 tt.~:J:f=zf.. ... ✓s .- ..... . 197 7 .... . 
By ·························6!'·:g:·z:,:3·················· • • ···71c····fli··&u. k 

Address ··········~Q.~,t.e .. .3.: ... B.o~ .. HB:.~ ;.~ ....... cJt,d·to Certificate No. 
.3.::::1 .. . Y.t.9-..... ~.?:- .. ? 6 ...... J t:, G, 6 7 • 

........................ ~r.9.Q.~j.rJ.9~., ... .0.R .•........ 9 7 415 ................. . 

Return to applicant ........................................................... . 

Date of approval .......... MA.Y-.. 2 .. 1..19.80. ............................ . 

CONSTRUCTION 

Date for beginning ......... MAY ... 2 .. 1...1981.. ..................... . 
Date for completion ......... 0.CI ....... 1...19.82 .................... . 

Extended to lo .• t-"&+ ... Lo.-\.~~ ................................ . 

Date for application of r ater ....... OCT ...... 1 .. 1983 ....... . 
Extended to ro.~1_- ~ ....... lu -1.-icP ............................... . 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filea7J,-v-t:fl.-S;/9g'd ................................. . 
Form "B" filed .~ .. .l.d..,._Jq&Q .. . 
Form "C" filed ........... DEC .. 1 ...... 1~ .............................. . 

FINAL PROOF 

Blank mailed 

Proof received 

Date certificate issued 

Stream Index, Page No . . l.~·=···i?.:.,f.? ..... C 
.. f..-:Jh? . .-·J!} .............. -. {,a ...... Fr .d- 7cJ.7 ~ 

....................... Cert. Fee ....................... . 
FEES REFUNDED 

········ ·:·~~.~ ........ l ..... ~~ount .... .I. ... Check .No •... 

ASSIGNMENTS 
Date To Whom Address Volume Page 

REMARKS 
::d for BO CT 1 9 1982 

····························································································\ ......................................... . . ...... CARD. FOR C SEP 2 7 1983 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• •••••• 
-----ec OCT 2 2 1984 • ····················-····························· ~IY IUf •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• • 

A t ~ a a er 1 ·s ··19s·s ·······················································································-················ •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

• Caro for C NOV 2 0 19~£> ·······························································-································································· 
---. --·· ... ---........ --- ----- -- --- -- ----. ------- -- -- ---------. --. --- ------..... -............ -.. ---...... ----...... -----------. 

--------------- ----.. --· ............................. ·········-·· ................... -· ...................... -- ................ --·· .......................... .. 

......................................................................................................................................................... .. ....................... ............... .... .. .. .. 

... ' ............................................... .. -- --- -............................................................................................................ ............ .................... .......... . 

...... . .............. ..... ................................................ -.......................................... _ ........................................................ --·· ....... .. ... ---- ..... --... ---.. .. ---

SP•70900-119 



Form C (690-9-77 ) 

IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof 
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. P ermittee is 
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the 
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in r esponse to the fil ing of this Form C. 
NOTE: ,-Jn the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be m a iled to the Water Resources Department until all 

Q.of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been 
Utrrigated. 

ill ~ liif1 out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Sa lem, OR 97310. when all of the water has b een applied. 

~ ~ · ~ Application No . ... ... .. -:?. ... ~ .. 1 .. ~ 

~ 
Jl 
) 
,I 

,--; ~ § N OTICE OF COMPLETE A P PLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEF ICI AL USE 

£ ,~ .... /{~/~/l ..... :5""1.If.:-JI. .. .. ....... ... ... ................... ........ ..... .. ... , the holder of Permit No . .. f'±(.ZJ, 
U Ww 
~ apf~riate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

• • accor~Wce with the terms of said permit, on the .......... ~ .. [ ... day of ............ }f ll_-:}..~ 5J .. l ... .... ....... ...... , 19.~ .4 

~emarks: .lifl( .... .... ~ .. lt:r--!!4:. ......... t.s ......... /2~.L.~ ...... lrl:/l/?l/ .. ~ .d ... ............................ .. .......... .. . 

l :~5L~Z;FJ_~:;:4 ~':/i/':L N£J_ ~ 44:;~'""~ 
%~ W~ {~r"~to set my ;_~: ;;s;; ~(/:~j~~,;,;;_19~~ 

(Signature of Applicant) (Address) ':1.>4/o 
h !J'bl.L3 

F; u, :g"'"-'-m NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTl:!plication No.· ··· ······· ··;;__;,· ~ 

to=pp:ott~=:~~!7:;✓::~t~ -~; - ~;e~~~- - c~~;l~:e:h:h:0~::s::::::i:f ~:e·:!:\~~;~;~~~ r 
therein o~ the ................ /_,;;:~ .. day of .. ................ ~ .. ················· ·····;_, 19 .. 8'.~ l . I .-<.._ 

Remarks: .. .4. /lfa .. ·;(.tJN.t../~f-.l Y. .......... <£.O ...... IJ., .. Cr .. k:. .... -Y.. ....... :.'. ........ .t. ... 1/ ....... n .. ....... ......... ..... .. .. .. . 
If thf ~J or ks have less capacity th7n -d escribed in the permit, or you h ave definitely abandoned part of the proposed develop-

······~ ··/ ~~4?--d. ........ ~ .... 4 ..... /2:.#.//.~r ...... T../.. ~ .~ ........................ . ................ .. .................. ...... . 
ment, yoU should so state in order tha t our records m ay not be unnecessarily e n cumbe red . 

..... 1;;:;;;_ssw_ -~R~OF,Ih~vehereuntoSe9~~ :~t~t e_{JK__d¥ef !r~;;;;;,~9!~ .. 
(Signa ure of Applicant) (Address) 

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem , OR 97310, when constru ction work is completed. 

Application No . . £<f.(cf3 .. '::J ...... . 
Form A (600---9-77) NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

~ ;(/. ··· ··· ····· ············ ·· ······················ ·· ·· ·• the h older of Permit No. If fl •• • :.'-"4..... ~ 
to app:~;; i~t~ ::-:::,;,; ;~;~~~ ~~ the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described O:~ 

~ · '1 () day of ~~······ ···········•·•• ····· • 19·? ? tf 11 
1 therem on the •• ••• •• ,r.::. ....... .... .... . ·v_ .. •· ~ J 4/ l) o ,.. a, 0.:-.. ~ ... l'.11:lf:±~ .. f':-:"""" .. --· ····· 

::0 ;::-a JJ p e v --c.-vL ✓.J Lµ ,.5.. t ll::f.( ........ ..... tf.l'. ............ . .... . . m le ted and the t ype of equ ipment 
' ::z' Remarks: v. .: ..... ~ .. ········ ··1·· · ·t·· t ... t! ·\;.;; ;.;ner of beginning of constr~n, the amoun~of work_ co p w I . • e ,... @ Vl • .i""/J-V 
I :::0 - , The r proprlato~ m s s a e e I () "7... I,,( J.:.l::rz~ ( .l. r---:~ .. ~.~.-=.-:?. ............. ~~ .... ~.~ ..... ... r-.:--:• .. fl r 

; fl/ (}-0 ...... .... ¢ .f . .f.:/ .... A .'-: ~.<:.~.t ..... .... ./J.$:f). .. 'L .. d •• , ••• J:"ctdi~ .~~·i ··i~f;;;~~ti;;.; ·~ hi~h· ··;h ;;~~· a J ubs antial beginning of cons~ction as 

0 ~~q;,;;~d .. fo~ ~e water system up to the date of t h is statement , an a: ~ a -· H ---v-C H tt-t. !I.. i!) ~ .. ~ .'1!.: f!:~J .. 't/_ ·· ··· · 

~ ; oriz§£~o;;;-£i~ .Vi .... .. '$. .. f r..i v-U .I e .rt . oi-. ••• •• • • ••• ~ •• ~ .f.,(__ •• L ••• ••••••• ... ·····;;._ .. ..... . •••••••• ····· ·~ 1.-0--.L. , 19 .. . ~ 

~ ~ ,~~ WITNESS WHERE~OF, I have ~ereunte set my han~ t~ sr£i' ;~: : h : ~ ~ ~A: 
J"l'I ~9..~/4:m ......... ,;c-; ... ... • ~ · ••• (Addr ess) , . 
.,, (Signature of Appl! nt) k • b un 
-I Salem , OR 97310, wh en construction wor is eg • 

Fill out, detach and mail to th e Water Resour~es Departm ent, 

SP*35567-690 



regon 
John A. Kitzhaber, M.O., Governor 

July 5, 2000 

Keith Smith 
99590 North Bank Chetco River 
Brookings, Oregon 97415 

Reference: File 57382, Permit 44825; File 58123, Permit 44826 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

Water Resources Department 
Commerce Building 

158 12th Street NE 
Salem, OR 97301-4172 

(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 

Thank you for your letter asking for certificate issuance for the above referenced permits. 

If the Department staff made a site inspection and prepared a report of the use of water under the 
permits on October I 0, 1988, the field forms and maps were misplaced or lost. 

It will be necessary tb either wait until such time as the Department completes a reinspection to 
determine the extent of use under the permits or the landowner/permittee may submit a map and 
site report prepared by a certified water right examiner. 

I apologize for not being able to complete the task you have asked. Please feel free to contact me 
if you have any questions and I will be happy to address any concerns you may have. 

Sincerely, 

Steve Brown 
Certificates 

c: Mr. Cook, Region Manager 
Mr. French, Manager 



MEMORANDUM 

To: Susie Dehaas Date: July 28, 1998 

From: Steve Brown 

Reference: File 57382, Permit 44825 - Keith Smith 
File 58123, Permit 44826 

Apparently the field form for Permit 44826 and map for both permits have been mis-placed or 
lost. Please see what you can do to complete another report and map for both permits from the 
information we have, or if necessary, complete a reinspection of both permits as time allows. A 
check of the current ownership should be included in the report. 

After completion, please forward the report and maps to me so they are not lost again or inserted 
into the regular queue. Thank You. 



lo -

T. L/-OS R 13 W WM 

Application No. 58/73 
Permit No. 4:4826 
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November 25, 1986 

KEITH SMITH 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings, OR 97415 ~x , 

[ 

k' ,' 
, 

( . , 

REFERENCE: Files 58123 & 57382 

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an extension of 
time limits under Permits Numbered 44826 & 44825 

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend .the time for 
completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable diligence by 
the permittee. Therefore, you should fill out this application carefully 
and completely describing what has been accomplished. 

The application must be submitted to this office with the statutory filing 
fee in the amount of $100 for each permit. 

Sincerely, 1' 

~ 
~ 

~ c:! ·, 

BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor .. 
Survey /Certificate Section 

BAE:wpc 
...., .. J • 

' . 
690-10-115 ...,....,.,, 

~~ • 6164A 1~' . ' • 
th':~ ~t~,~• 

,,._ 

" ~ 

~ l'li .. ~ "' '" le 

' " ~ 

', f • "' 

> -:· ~· . "' ...\-, 

~ 1. 
,. 

~ 1 . V if i 

. ' 
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VICTOR ATIYEH 
00YEANOR 

, Water Resources Department 
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 

October 31, 1985 

Mr. Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

We have received your notices of completion of construction, (Form B) 
and notice of complete application of water to a beneficial use,(Form C) 
for your Permits Numbered 44826 and 44825. 

The Form B notice indicates the completion dates as being October 23, 1985. 

With the thought that the reported dates are in error, I am returning 
them to you for correction. 

Any developement beyond the time limits of the permit will not be 
allowed at the time of our field inspection. If you wish to request 
additional time to complete the projects, forms for doing so can be 
mailed to you upon request. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 

Sincerely, 

Stephen C. Brown 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

SCB/jw 

Enclosures 



-

Q 

Form C (690-9-77) 

IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof 
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is 
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the 
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 
N~E: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all 

a., of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been 
LL.I irrigated. .53 /,' '13 
C Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310. when all of the water has been appli . ~ 
~ ~ t2 ~ 8 Application No.11.-!J .. 'f:. .. ~ .:__"'_ ... .. 

~ ~ ~ NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 
c;J ::, 0 4✓ -L/ _f_.L' ft, 
C\l O J, .. /.1 .. F/j._ff:_ ........ 5. .. "Y.1.JD.T .......................... .. ............ .................. , the holder of Permit No./-1 .!f. .. l .f ...... . 

ti • ··/ · 

I- o l r. ," opriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 
0 acm r~ nce with the terms of said permit, on the ...... ~/········ day of .... ... $_&.f .t~.t,1/J.il.~ ........ , 19 . .o>Q 

~ Remarks: ~ .. il.~ ...... C..~ .0... ..... J..L ..... /Jf//1~.J ......... /Jf/ .... ~ rf ........ ·p.~f~r..7;7 .. .. ........... . 
········l\r. .o_JN._.-....... .. Y.!. . .l.1.L ........ .J . .o .......... cS.o. .. Wl~ .. ... ~ .r.~ ...... ~ .. ......... ~/~Cl!,./'. .. t:Y'-,3 ............ . 

\ 
.. ):.0. ....... A.-...... f.~.02. ......... ;1.~.s ......... "t:-!1 .. • ........... ················································································· ····· ······ ·············• 

IN WITNESS W EREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .. J .~ .. .. day of ... @.~1!?.J.~ ....... , 19 ... f'.o 
IJ/,,l4t/;) ;,;,;;.. ~ .,;,;;;;;;;~;, ···························· ... ?~,~~ NStNL< ,fli.1::tt #t'~';}"cfil 

Fbrm B (690---9-77 ) 
l.lJ 

Application No. JJ.~.~ .. ~ .~···· 
Cl NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

.... t(.E.lff/ .... 3-IM./T/j__ ..................................................... , the holder of Permit No. H..H. .. J .1-: .. ~ ... .. ... . 
2~ 

u-, rfl c~ 
co w en 
~ u ti.I ' 

G~) to" 1i>ropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described 

~ t ~ r®l on the ..... .... ·.~ .] ......... day of .... ........ ~ .. ~ .b .......... .. .. ... ..... .. ............ , 19 .. . "60 
g l Remarks: .Jf;h.o.x.1:JM .. tbi:.l-..v. ...... ff?_.CL.$. ... ~ .f .. -?-3 ........ Y-J..!.Y./ ....... b.:~ .... c ./~t~.d. ............. . 

0::, ~ ;i If the works have less capad ty than described in the permit, or y ou h a ve d e l.~ite ly aba ndoned part of the proposed develop• 

.f~ .... .... . 4. ....... £.-0d ...... ~~r.:5,. .......... 'T.0. .. ...... <hfl.Wt. .YJ_/d!t .... tQl:cJ .. !f-d-. .. ~!.1,c . ...... .i/5.c:t.::?.J ..... ~ .. 0 ............. . 
men you should so state in orctVr"· ihat our records may not be unnecessarl ; · encumberLG .-· / 

~#..£.9.k.tb.-.t.. ... ..... .. (?.Pr.½11.f..T ...................................... .......................................................................................... ..... . 

.. j./;;;;/3~.S ~.P'--.. ~ ........ Rr'llEOF, I h ve hereunto set my h~;~j:~ti~~x f<·A··~d.i e~s~~~;,{~ 9 ~0 
l!j✓- (Sig na e f Applicant ) R> /'GVO'f" w - -0 ...J lti1i. Ji7,,,UL (., / '7 U 

Fill out, detach and mall to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work Is completed. 



• . 

VICTOR ATIYEH 

"""""""" 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

January 22, 1985 

Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Cheteo 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered 57382 & 58123 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

Your applicatio s for an extension of the time limits in which to complete 
construction an make complete application of water under the terms of your 
Permits Numbere 44825 and 44826 have been received. We also have your 
checks in the a aunt of $200. 

The applications indicate reasonable diligence has been exercised toward 
completion of the proposed projects; therefore, the time limits to complete 
construction on both permits is being extended to October 1, 1985 and the 
time limits to make complete application of water on both permits is being 
extended to October 1, 1986. 

Sincerely, 

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor 
Survey/Certificate Section 

BAE/jw 

Enclosures 



Q 
LI.I 
> -LI.I 
u 
LI.I 
Ai: 

Form C (690-9-77 ) 

IMPORTANT-This form is a n that permittee is ready to make final proof 
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the inten use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is 
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the 
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all 

of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been fi: irrigated. 
LLt Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been apg ed. 

~ ~ ~ Application No . ... .... .. . f .L7.:-.5. .. 
a : ~ ~ NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE V,.~ 
~ gI~ ... ..f.(~.1±.-,#. ............. ~M.tt-l,/ ........................................... .. . .. , the holder of Permit No .. .. ~ .... ...... . 
§t al!J>r:a:>riate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

iico'?=a~ce with the terms of said permit, on the ... ... :~ . ./ ........ day of ... ~ ............ , 19 .. ~!/ 
~~marks: tl.!! .V.~ ..... l.3. .. ~ .. ~ .. . C!..~ .k .... .. .. .. &tt..~ .J ........... C/~<:tj~J .......... T..~ ....... 4:.P.l!.l.x .... . 

... ~ .t. ..... l::../. ......... !1.Y .. '!:. ....... /?/~~ ... ..... 7::q_ ..... ...... ~.l~.~r ....... AA_J(fl .h~~ ........... r'+. .. ~.t.~ .. 1.-9.~r ~ ' ~ 
_-.), ~, 
~ 

IN WIT~ ESS "W_HEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... ~/ .... day of ....... .... ....... ~ 19 ... Y-1/ 
11.b.!4.?.~ ........... ~ .'i..l£:f ........ N'-. .ll A- N/ •t .. .. Ci/. .... t.c..o .... .. . f3.l{.c,_<?..!.<L~J?'..S. .... ~ .eJ. .. 9..'?,1~ 1r.r 

(Signature of Applicant) ( Address) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ......................... . 
Form B (690-9-77) 

S8'1 ;i..3 Application No . ... ................ ..... ... .. . 

Ii: NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

ca ~' .K/!1..t#. ........... .:S.-H1. . .l.tJf.. ........... .................................. , the holder of Permit No. !f.1/..?:.!.. .. ~ ....... i ~ 
LI.I tQ,.j-PUrc:i-iate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described ii ~ 
> t@e;; the .... .. ~/ .... .... .. ... 4ay of .... ~ ..................... ... ...... .. .... , 19~-1/. ~: ~ 
i:i ~ jf ~a,ks ,A: 1f:,f ;!J2;; ~ ;,;;;; ~'.L~ ;;~t ;;:t'.;;i;; ;;~ !?A},~;;;;; ;!;?f;:?-~f ;;;;;;;o ;,-;~"{~ -.. 

c.:, .~l.BY..~ ·"·~· ··· · · ·~·'-·~·J········· /J. ·7····· ···7· :1..··~··· ·zr·~ · l.c✓• .......• l..'l .. ?.~ ... .......................... ............................ ~ ~ ~ I.I.I miiit Yft s~ld so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered . { ~ ~ ~ 

la.I ,<' ~' " ~ ··········P"··•···· · ···· ····· ········· ··· •······· ····· · · ··· ·· ···· · ····· · ···· · ········· ···· ······ ·· ·· ······· ········· ··········· ··· · ·· ···· ···· ·· ··· · ···· · ······ · ······· ·· ······· ·· ········ · ·········· · ···· ······ · ·· 

11> WITNESS W EREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... &/ .... day of ......... ........ ~ , 19 .. ~.7' 
.. ~~····· ........ ···••······ .... ················· ··· ·· ·· ·· ··· 9 <t I sr .. N~.B.B: .. l.,t../<..~ .. 4..t!.-!:-:.f..~q_····f3._(('!_<!.~ .t .. ':9.S. ... d/? c-e 

(Signature of Applicant (Address) 7 / p 9 
FIii out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work Is completed. • / ~ /~ 

._44 eeeeee ••• •• ••• •• ••• ••••••• e ••~ ................ ea 9 • e e e eee •~ • • • • • • • • • • • • . , tJL..&...&...&...&AAAt ♦ eee.,._A a.AA t ♦ e •• e &♦# tee et •ttt •• ee ee tee t t no toe ee n 



• 
. . . . . . . 

VICTOR ATIYEH 
OCM""°" 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

November 26, 1984 

Mr. Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered 57382 & fff2J 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

We received your application for extensions of time on your Permits 
Numbered 44825 and 44826 along with your check in the amount of $40 
in todays mail. A new fee schedule for extensions went into effect 
on October 15, 1983 requir1ng $100 for eac~ permit. 

Please send the additional $160 necessary so that we may properly 
handle your request. 

Sincerely, 

Jackie M. Warner 
Secretary 
Survey/Certificate Section 

Enclosures 



• I, . 

VICTOR ATIYEH 
QOYEAHOO 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

December 28, 1983 

Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Cheteo 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered 57382 an 58123 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

Your applications for an extension of the time limits in which to complete 
construction and make complete application of water under the terms of your 
Permits Numbered 44825 and 44826 have been received. We also have your check 
in the amount of $40. 

The Water Resources Director is authorized to allow an extension of the time 
limits only upon a showing by the holder of the permit that reasonable 
diligence has been exercised toward completion of the project within the 
time limits allowed. 

From the information given in your application, it is questionable whether 
sufficient diligence has been shown to justify the requested extensions. 
However, you are being given the benefit of the doubt and the time limits 
to COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION AND MAKE COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER are being 
extended to October 1, 1984, to allow you the opportunity to complete the 
appropriation. 

Sincerely, 

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor 
Survey/Certificate Section 

BAE/jw 

Enclosures 



690-10-116 · ~Kl 2...5 
File No. ·i·r ·c ·-- ······· · ······ 

A I• 1· f E t • f r· · EI VE D pp 1ca 10n or x ens1on o 1me OCT 7 813 
TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON 

WATEII RES0URcEs - ; 
SALDI. --Vfirl • 

I , ..... K.g;r.£. ........... ~.M .. f.tfi ................................................................... . 
Name 

<r..i .t.a...J.. ..... M: ... &.lf..11..t< ...... e.11.~rc.:q .................................................. . 
Mailing Address 

.B ... R . .r? ... :(!.?../-(L..~9.S ....................... , ...... ~ .R .@~'::\c.. . .. ct.Z.~/9 
City State Zip 

record owner of water right permit No ...... 4..4.~ ......... , do hereby request that the time in which to: 

~mplete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to 

the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 19~ , be extended to October 1, 19.~S,-­

and/or the time in which to 

E'.['accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit, 

which time now expires on October 1, 19$'-, be extended to October I, 19.~ 

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment 

necessary to the use of water under said permit: ,._ . 

within the past year ..... .... ~ ... 60.~ .R.~ ....... f?~./?.. ...... :~f14:i ...... /2t.<.R----~~ . 

... & .. 1:: .. 0:~ .. S: .. ......... T.J;?. ........ <?.._/?.~ .. ~ ......... ~<r. ...... N.~.~ .~ .~ ...... fK.t.8 .... G::~. 
'S.f.l:::1 "'"!t...l~"J .. . . , 

prior to this past year .......... fN. .L~.J. ......... ... ,f:n ... ....... c.·.1~ ......... /f.H.f~.~ ...... . 

~ ...... f.~.f...~ ......... 'f::11 ............. t. .. :f .... ~ .1/...!'. .................................................................................. . 

and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of OF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY 

ACRES HA VE BEEN IRRIGATED) ./1..l-_f/~ ....... /.f../!.t!!_.r . Mil:£/~ .......... //~./:: .. <;.f:::!~ .... . . 

.. ~~.J .~ ........ "J:.-t-f- ~ •A-r---L .. ~ .. l/1. ................ ................................................................................................ . 

(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet) 

Dated .. ~ .C?./-.... /---!7-.... ~J. .................................................. ..... ....... . 

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE ~l,, ( i1 
OF $- FOR EACH PERMIT TO: O, J / l 

2 . .D• 00 Water Resources Department I h /f, 
Mill Creek Office Park /I 
555 13th Street, N.E. 
8alem, Oregon 97310 

SP*35675•690 



October 4, 1983 

Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings, OR 97415 

378-8508 or 
1-800-452-7 813 

Files Numbered 
57382 

58113 

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an extension of 
time limits under Permits Numbered 44825 and 44215 

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend the time for 
completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable diligence by 
the permittee. Therefore, you should fill out this application carefully 
and completely describing what has been accomplished. 

The application must be submitted to this office with the statutory filing 
fee in the amount of $20 for each permit. 

Sincerely, 

~ - 1:/ {_;C-
BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor 
Survey/Certificate Section 

BAE:wpc 

690-10-115 
6164A 
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June 9, 1980 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, ox 103 
Brookings, OR 97415 ' 

44825 and 44826. 

58123 
57382 



Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., $ALE~, OREGON 97310 

pJicatio • 
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VICTOR ATIYEH 
OOVUIHOfl 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066 

File Number 57382 
& 58123 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, Oregon 97415 

March 11, 1980 

In accordance with our telephone conversation enclosed 
find replacement applications for your applications number 
57382 and 58123 which have apparently been lost. If you 
will sign both of the applications in the places provided, 
complete item 6 of each application showing the equipment 
you intend to use to irrigate the property, and enclose the 
additional permit recording fee of $22.80~ Your applications 
will receive the priority date as of the day they are again 
received in this office. 

Upon receipt of the applications they should be in 
satisfactory form to be considered for issuance of permits. 

DRB: jmt 

Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

tl~/2~ 
Donald R. Buell 
Water Rights Engineer 



VICTOR A TIYEH 
~ ERNOA 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM , OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066 

Fi l e Number 57382 
& 58 123 

February 12, 1980 

Kei t h Smi t h 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings , OR 97415 

Your applicat i ons numbered 57382 and 58123 which were r eturned 
to you have not been received. They were endorsed so that in 
order to retain their priority dates , they must have been r e­
ceived in th is offi ce on or before February 11, 1980. 

Your applicat ions have lost their priority, but may be re ins tated 
with a new priority date when they are again received . 

Sincerely, 

Donald R. Buell 
Water Right s Engineer 

ORB : jmt 



Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378- 3066 I ,OCT~"" 

IL-· ~ -

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings , Or egon 97415 

File Number 5738 2 & 
58123 

December 11,1979 

As we discussed i n our telephone conversation. of December 4, 
1979 , I have prepared from the accessors piats, which you submitted 
to this office , more accurate appl icat i on maps for applicat ions number 
57382 and 58123. 

Your app l ·cation number 57382 is still fo i· 76 acres , however ., 
the divisio of the acreage amongst the 40 acre tract is different as 
shown on the map which I have prepared . You should check t hi s over 
carefully and if you agree with the ma and the app l ication , you should 
sign both in th, places provided. 

Items 8, 9 and 10 of the application should also be completed. 
You wil l note the locations of the point of diversion is different from 
that location which was shown on your original application . This i s due 
to the fact that the section lines do not run gener 11,. nort h and south 
and east an ~est. 

Your app. icat ion number 58123 was 0.1. i ginally for 1. 9 cubic f eet of 
water er second from the Chetco Rjver for the irrigat i on of 139½ a ..1.es. 
Also r~ceived at that time was the f~e of 45.00 for which or receipt 
nwnber 7977 i enclosed . 

I have pr epared a replacement app J ication for 58123 by showing that 
acreage r emaining after subtr acting out the 76 acres for appli ation 57382. 
This comes to 155.2 acr es. The duty of water in youT area foT that acreage 
is 1.94 cubic feet of water per second. You should also look his map and 
application over car efully and if you agree, sign both the map ,nd the 
ap lica.tio 1 . If the acreage shown is different from what is on the ground, 
'OU •·houL make pencil changes on the map and I will alter the map to fit 
these changes. J\ny changes made on the map should be r eflected on the appli­
cat ion . 

Your application number 58123 that :remains at 155. 2 aCTes will r -
quire a total fee of $67.80. Theri)forc , an additional 22. 80 shoul d be 
s bmitted if you approve hat application as i.t is. 



Keith Smith 
Donald R. Buell 

Page 2 

Along wi th the replacement applications and maps I am ret ur ning 
your original applications and maps for ycur reference . The original 
appl i cations are endorsed so that t hey must be received in this office 
on or before .February 11,1980, to retain their prior i t y dat e. I must 
emphasize that even though you accept and sign the replacement appli­
cations, the original applications mus . also be returned t o this office 
with the replacement applicat ions t o retain the priority dates. 

ORB: jmt 

Enclosures 

Sincere ly, 

1_J1:> I ,{A_!// ) ,2 ~ !( 
Donald R. Buell 1 

Water Rights Engineer 
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